UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 6
AUGUST 2006 LEWISTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUNDATE: December 19, 2006
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* —— RELEASE-CFS. ——— EVAPORATION
ACRE-FEET INFLOW ——— RWVER —————— JUDGE 2
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. POWER  OUTLETS SPILL FRANCISCARR C.FS. INCHES
(1) POWERPLANT
13.823

1 1.900.80 13.764 -59 2.875 80 70 279 2471 5 25
2 1.900.83 13.786 +22 3.214 59 91 298 2.750 5 25
3 1.900.72 13.705 -81 2.925 39 111 304 2.507 5 24
4 1.901.08 13.971 +266 2.928 80 70 298 2.340 6 27
5 1.901.22 14.076 +105 2.862 80 70 297 2.355 7 33
6 1.900.43 13.491 -585 2.669 80 70 294 2515 5 25
7 1.901.11 13.993 +502 3.028 80 70 294 2.324 7 32
8 1.901.24 14.091 +98 2.822 80 70 300 2.319 4 18
9 1.900.64 13.646 -445 2472 80 70 298 2.242 6 26
10 1.901.06 13.956 +310 2.388 80 70 299 1.777 6 26
11 1.901.12 14.001 +45 2.870 80 70 300 2.390 7 31
12 1.901.04 13.941 -60 2.759 80 70 300 2.335 4 20
13 1.900.66 13.661 -280 2.840 80 70 298 2.524 9 40
14 1.901.30 14.135 +474 3.309 80 70 297 2.616 7 31
15 1.901.45 14.248 +113 2.605 80 70 299 2.092 7 .30
16 1.901.00 13.911 -337 2.696 80 70 301 2.409 6 28
17 1.900.97 13.889 -22 3.130 80 70 300 2.685 6 26
18 1.901.24 14.091 +202 2.849 80 70 301 2.290 6 26
19 1.900.97 13.889 -202 2.656 80 70 299 2.303 6 26
20 1.901.59 14.352 +463 2.931 80 70 297 2.245 6 26
21 1.901.10 13.986 -366 2.714 80 70 298 2.446 5 23
22 1.901.41 14.218 +232 3.059 80 70 298 2.488 6 27
23 1.901.39 14.203 -15 2.934 80 70 301 2.485 6 27
24 1.901.21 14.068 -135 2.766 80 70 300 2.379 5 24
25 1.901.50 14.285 +217 2.818 80 70 302 2.252 5 25
26 1.901.49 14.278 -7 2.933 80 70 303 2.478 6 26
27 1.901.09 13.978 -300 2.964 80 70 301 2.657 7 .30
28 1.900.76 13.734 -244 3.329 80 70 299 2.997 6 29
29 1.901.29 14.128 +394 3.240 80 70 297 2.587 7 31
30 1.900.80 13.764 -364 2.921 80 70 298 2.651 6 29
31 1.900.43 13.491 -273 2.448 80 70 299 2.130 7 31
TOTALS -332 88.954 2.418 2.232 9.249 75.039 186 8.47

ACRE-FEET -332 176.440 4,796 4.427 18.345 148.840 369

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) OUTLET RELEASE INCLUDES THE CONTINUOUS FISH RELEASE OF 75 C.F.S.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL POWER 4,796 JUDGE FRANCIS CARR POWERPLANT 148,840
TOTAL RVER 27,568 TOTAL RELEASE 176,408



